PFFD Picture frame or BFFD Beaded Frame
1 Hour Fire Rated
Certified to a minimum 60 minute fire rating.
34dB sound reduction on UKAS test.
Complies with Part B Building Regulations.
For Walls or Ceilings
Tested to BS EN 1634-1:2008 & BS EN 1364-2:1999 or BS476 Part22
BS EN 1634-3 Smoke Test Approved (max 600×600mm on test specimen).

1200 × 600mm
75 × 80mm
120 × 140mm
70 X 190mm
220 × 164mm
270 × 314mm
310 × 350mm
370 × 412mm
418 × 460mm
470 × 514mm
565 × 235mm
520 × 564mm
865 × 520mm
889 × 795mm
1175 × 565mm
PFFD/BFFD-150×150
PFFD/BFFD-200×200
PFFD/BFFD-230×150*
PFFD/BFFD-300×300
PFFD/BFFD-350×350
PFFD/BFFD-400×400
PFFD/BFFD-450×450
PFFD/BFFD-500×500
PFFD/BFFD-550×550
PFFD/BFFD-600×300*
PFFD/BFFD-600×600
PFFD/BFFD-900×600*
PFFD-900×900
PFFD/BFFD-1200×600*
OVERALL SIZE
INC. FRAME
155 × 155mm